PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PAP 7

GAP 7

GAP 20 - BROWN
GAP 20 - BLUE
GAP 40 - BROWN
GAP 40 — BLUE
GAP 65 - BROWN
GAP 65 — BLUE
GAP 100 - BROWN
SCALPINGS

ROP

40/20

20/7

CLAY FILL

MANU
QUARR

$/T

28.20
24.00
16.00
21.00
13.30
15.50
12.40
15.00
12.50
15.00
6.00

22.00
23.50

3.00

KA

IE

RETAIL PRICING — EX GST

$/M3

47.94
40.80
25.60
34.65
21.28
25.58
19.84
24.00
20.00
24.00
9.00

30.80
32.90

4.50

CONVERSION
T/M3
1.7

1.7
1.6

1.65
1.6
1.65
1.6
1.6
1.6
1.6
1.5
1.4
1.4

1.5

Please note — there will be a minimum charge for car trailers of $25 (incl GST) per
load. All sales are by weight and rates per m3 are given as a guide only.

Products subject to availability. The above price list is subject to regular review and purchase is

subject to Manukau Quarries LP Terms and Conditions.



