



RETAIL PRICING – EX GST

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	\$/T	\$/M ³	CONVERSION T/M ³
PAP 7	28.20	47.94	1.7
GAP 7	24.00	40.80	1.7
GAP 20 – BROWN	16.00	25.60	1.6
GAP 20 – BLUE	21.00	34.65	1.65
GAP 40 – BROWN	13.30	21.28	1.6
GAP 40 – BLUE	15.50	25.58	1.65
GAP 65 – BROWN	12.40	19.84	1.6
GAP 65 – BLUE	15.00	24.00	1.6
GAP 100 – BROWN	12.50	20.00	1.6
SCALPINGS	15.00	24.00	1.6
ROP	6.00	9.00	1.5
40/20	22.00	30.80	1.4
20/7	23.50	32.90	1.4
CLAY FILL	3.00	4.50	1.5

Please note – there will be a minimum charge for car trailers of \$25 (incl GST) per load. All sales are by weight and rates per m³ are given as a guide only.

Products subject to availability. The above price list is subject to regular review and purchase is subject to Manukau Quarries LP Terms and Conditions.